
Top O' The Ridge 2025

Cleaning fee $300 additional charge per rental

Maine Tax 9% of rental fee

Security Deposit $1,000

All adult guests sign our Waiver of Liability

6 guest limit w/o approval & additional 10% extra person on approval

Guest  Start 

Date

Guest Start 

Day

Weekly 

Rate Availability

5/2/2025 Friday 2500 Open

5/9/2025 Friday 2700 Open

5/16/2025 Friday 3000 Unavailable

5/23/2025 Friday 3200 Open

5/30/2025 Friday 3400 Unavailable
6/6/2025 Friday 3800 Open

6/13/2025 Friday 4600 Open

6/20/2025 Friday 4800 Unavailable

6/27/2025 Friday 5400 Unavailable

7/4/2025 Friday 5500 Unavailable

7/11/2025 Friday 5500 Unavailable

7/18/2025 Friday 5500 Unavailable

7/25/2025 Friday 5500 Unavailable

8/1/2025 Friday 5500 Unavailable

8/8/2025 Friday 5500 Unavailable

8/15/2025 Friday 5500 Unavailable

8/22/2025 Friday 5500 Unavailable

8/29/2025 Friday 5500 Unavailable

9/5/2025 Friday 4800 Unavailable

9/12/2025 Friday 4600 Unavailable

9/19/2025 Friday 4400 Unavailable

9/27/2025 Saturday 4000 Open

10/4/2025 Saturday 3800 Unavailable

10/11/2025 Saturday 3600 Unavailable

10/18/2025 Saturday 3400 Open

10/25/2025 Saturday 3200 Open

Contact info: RaiBianchi@gmail.com

Phone: 781 929 3888


